April Tournament Day

Group #1
Hardwick, Chris Roth, Mike
Membrano, Milton Rajcic, John

Buttitta, Mike
Keigharn, John

Sladich, N.T.
Mahanna, Steve Teles, Greg
Group #2
Weiss, Adolf Weiss, Eric
Bell, Greg Curtin, Dean
Nakajima, Ted  Onishi, Takamasa
Sun, Bill Carbonel, Chris

Birdie Hole ... #5
Paul Ashcraft
Takamasa Onishi
David Lee
Gus Sartorius
Maroun Aboutanos

Raffle
Rick Rice
Joe Ryan
Marty Harris
Gary Bullington
Bill Benbow
Hiro Kawaguchi

Buttitta, Tony
Coggins, Jeff
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Side Pots

Hole Net Money Hole ..... #5
13 and Below

Jeff Jordan
Bill Louder
Tom Gibson
Tom Hunt
Jim Louder
Ray Rangel
Tom Goode
Micky Aoyama
Chris Hardwick
Eric Park
Greg Teles
Harry Fogel
Gus Sartorius

Carlos Tomayo

14 and Above
Kevin Turner
Bill Oberholzer

Keith Cole
Bob David
Jerry Nelson

Steve Will

Mike Roth
Joey Whyan
Jim Briggs
Greg Restituito
Steve Sfferino

Rory Trevisanut

No name player

Inches

46 45
83 40
122 35
145 28
145 28
153 20

156
170
172
174
176
216
281

418

Inches XIS

81 45
104 40
129 35
167 30
170 25
181 20

199

205

216

219

228

262

281



